RUGBY PANTHER BOOSTER INVITATIONAL - April 29, 2010
8th Grade Girls Division

100 Meter Dash

1.

0O NO UL B WN

Brittany Nuemiller
. Jenny Skees

. Shelby Brandvold
. Sierra Smith

. Cassandra Jaeger
. Brooke Decoteau
. Allison Volk

. Brittany Tumey

400 Meter Dash

1.

0O NO UL B WN

Shelby Brandvold
. Janae Larson

. Claire Brien

. Maranda Hoffner
. Tienna Johnson

. Darby Marlenee
. Chelsie Schlieve

. Ali Sys

1600 Meter Run

. Chandra Yankton
. Hannah Alto

. Kalli Koeplin

. Mckenzie Hurtl

. Claire Brien

. Raylisha King

. Lexi Thorson

. Jayla Greene

200 Meter Hurdles

1.

b WN

Kali Weinmann

. Janae Larson

. Madison Wendel
. Jodi Clayton

. Courtney Tweeten

Triple Jump

1.

0O NO UL B WN

. Tristin Vall

. Hannah Alto

. Karlee McCloud
. Madison Wendel
. Kali Miller

. Lexi Hendershot
. Keylee Odden

Shania Brackenbury

NRS/WC

DLB

Benson County
MLS

Rugby

Belcourt

Rugby
Rolette/Wolford

Benson County
North Star
Belcourt

Devils Lake
Washburn
Surrey

Devils Lake
DLB

Dunseith
North Star
Carrington
Devils Lake
Belcourt
Benson County
Harvey

Devils Lake

Harvey

North Star
Carrington
Washburn
Washburn

MLS
Bottineau
North Star
Bottineau
Carrington
Surrey
MLS
Rugby

14.01
14.09
14.13
14.14
14.41
14.55
14.60
14.62

1:07.23
1:07.66
1:10.33
1:10.82
1:11.61
1:12.48
1:14.42
1:15.09

5:50.68
6:02.51
6:10.71
6:12.46
6:14.05
6:37.46
6:48.02
6:49.40

33.03
33.29
33.39
36.25
36.95

29'2%5"
27'9Y4"
27'1Y4"
27'1"
26'8"
26'1%%"
25'5%4"
24'11"

200 Meter Dash
1. Cassandra Jaeger

. Shelby Brandvold

. Janae Larson

. Brooke DeCoteau

. Maranda Hoffner

. Allison Volk

. Shania Brackenbury

0O NO UL B WN

. Brittany Tumey

800 Meter Run
1. Jenny Skees
. Hannah Alto
. Brittany Neumiller
. Mckenzie Hartl
. Karlee McCloud
. Kalli Koeplin

. Darby Movlanee

0O NO UL B WN

. Tienna Johnson

100 Meter Hurdles

1. Kenzie Larson

. Kali Weinmann

. Madison Wendel
. Dru Lundag

. Miky Hynson

. Jodi Clayton

. Jaelyn May

0O NO UL B WN

. Breanna Garman

Long Jump
1. Kali Weinmann
2. Maranda Haffner
3. Hannah Alto
4. Alyssa Graber

5. Keylee Odden

6. Tristin Vall

7. Sierra Smith

8. Chandra Yankton

High Jump
1. Madison Mendil

2. Kalli Roeppliner
3. Jennifer Skees
4. Chelsie Schlieve
5. Alex Mott

6. Kaelyn Tiegen
6. Miriah Poitra

Rugby

Benson County
North Star
Belcourt

Devils Lake
Rugby

MLS
Rolette/Wolford

DLB

North Star
NRS/WC
Devils Lake
Bottineau
Carrington
Surrey
Washburn

DLB
Harvey
Carrington
Devils Lake
DLB
Washburn
Dunseith

Harvey

Harvey

Devils Lake
North Star
Rolette/Wolford
Rugby
Bottineau

MLS

Dunseith

Carrington
Carrington
DLB
Devils Lake
MLS
Devils Lake

Dunseith

29.90
30.23
30.44
30.60
30.69
30.82
31.00
31.31

2:39.69
2:43.32
2:44.13
2:45.07
2:49.54
2:53.23
2:53.52
2:55.79

17.98
18.07
18.92
19.17
19.21
20.31
21.00
21.40

14'5"
13'8"
13'8"
13'0"
12'11"
12'8"
12'6%%"
12'2%5"

4'7"
4'7"
4'3"
4'1"
41"
3'11"
311"



Pole Vault
1. Courtnew Tweeten
2. Brooke Car
3. Jodi Clayton

4. Tienna Johnson

Discus
1. Brittany Tumey Rolette/Wolford
2. Danielle Mcdonald Bottineau
3. Sarah Wherley Velva
4. Liz Nutt Surrey
5. Jenna Schaak Velva
6. Demrae Ami Benson County
7. Rachel Fixx Bottineau
8. Cora Pfennig Velva

Washburn
Carrington
Washburn
Washburn

4 x 200 Meter Relay

O U A WN PR

MLS

. Velva-Drake-Anamoose

Rugby

. Belcourt
. Surrey

. Benson County

Team Scores

1.
. Carrington - 51
. North Star - 50

A W N

O 00 N O

17.
18.

Bottineau - 63

. Des Lacs-Burlington - 43

Mohall-Lansford-Sherwood - 43

. Velva/Drake/Anamoose - 42
. Devils Lake - 41.5

. Rugby - 40

. Washburn/Wilton - 39

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Harvey - 37

Benson County - 34
Belcourt - 25
Rolette/Wolford - 23
Dunseith - 21.5
Surrey - 18

2:06.60
2:06.70
2:07.64
2:07.93
2:09.49
2:13.87

New Rockford-Sheyenne/Wells County - 16

Four Winds - 5
Glenburn/Westhope/Newburg - 2

6'0"
5'6"
5'6"
5'0"

83'4"
81'10"
81'0"
76'7"
67'8"
66'8"
66'4"
66'0"

Shot Put

1.

0O NO UL B WN

4x

Sarah Wherley

. Danielle McDonald
. Brittany Tumey

. Mattie Schmidt

. Rachel Fixx

. Blakelynn Escherichl
. Sage Ballantyne

. Liz Nott

100 Meter Relay

0NV A WN R

I
P

. Bottineau

MLS

. Harvey

. Rugby

DLB

. Velva-Drake-Anamoose
. Belcourt

. Benson County

400 Meter Relay

A WN PR

. Velva-Drake-Anamoose
. Bottineau

. Dunseith

. Four Winds

Velva

Bottineau
Rolette/Wolford
Rugby

Bottineau
Bottineau
WGN

Surrey

58.62

59.93
1:00.09
1:00.16
1:00.42
1:00.82
1:01.96
1:02.18

4:58.16
5:09.73
5:16.55
5:24.95

33'5%%"
32'3"
31'0"
31'0"
30'7"

29'7Y5"
28's"

28'2Y5"



